
C.3. Pohyb obyvatelstva v SO ORP Jablonec nad Nisou v letech 1991 - 2004

muži ženy

1991 368 238 709 . 571 138 98 236 53 367 25 636 27 731
1992 433 210 671 662 563 108 155 263 53 630 25 753 27 877
1993 344 225 574 549 536 38 54 92 53 722 25 804 27 918
1994 302 216 558 443 540 18 23 41 53 763 25 815 27 948
1995 273 232 483 387 553 -70 -22 -92 53 671 25 759 27 912
1996 305 249 519 416 577 -58 57 -1 53 670 25 833 27 837
1997 326 212 468 429 598 -130 -18 -148 53 522 25 753 27 769
1998 312 199 496 378 518 -22 -43 -65 53 457 25 696 27 761
1999 273 166 465 373 549 -84 -71 -155 53 302 25 618 27 684
2000 287 173 469 322 550 -81 -14 -95 53 207 25 619 27 588
2001 298 208 515 342 515  - -192 -192 52 956 25 444 27 512
2002 298 219 511 302 513 -2 138 136 53 092 25 503 27 589
2003 257 208 528 288 548 -20 54 34 53 126 25 536 27 590
2004 303 199 565 322 574 -9 -168 -177 52 949 25 497 27 452

Sňatky Rozvody
v tom

Živě 
narození Potraty Zemřelí Přirozený 

přírůstek
Přírůstek 
migrací

Celkový 
přírůstek

Počet 
obyvatel 
k 31.12.


	C.3.

